



KNR Constructions Limited.

Date: 15<sup>th</sup> November 2021

Ref: KNRCL/SD/2021/355&356

To, The Manager BSE Limited, P J Towers, Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai - 400001 Scrip code: 532942	To, The Manager, National Stock Exchange of India Limited, Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400051. Scrip Code: KNRCON
--	---

Dear Sir/Madam,

**Sub: Intimation under Regulation 30 of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015 - Newspaper Ad**

We herewith submit to you copies of newspaper advertisement of unaudited financial results for the quarter and half year ended 30.09.2021, published in Financial Express (English) and Nava Telangana (Telugu).

This is for your information and records of the Exchange, please

Yours sincerely,  
For KNR Constructions Limited

  
Haritha Varanasi  
Company Secretary



**RDB RASAYANS LIMITED**  
 CIN-L3699WB1995PLC074860  
 Regd. Office: Bikaner Building,  
 8/1, Lal Bazar Street, Kolkata-700001  
 Ph No (033) 44500500, Fax No 91-33-2242 0588  
 E-mail: info@rdbindia.com, Website: www.rdbgroup.in

**EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2021**  
 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Half Year	Corresponding
		30, 2021	30, 2021	Quarter ended
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	3,160.61	6,329.81	2,926.88
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and /or Extraordinary items)	646.51	1,465.18	990.30
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and /or Extraordinary items)	646.51	1,465.18	990.30
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and /or Extraordinary items)	453.40	1,051.96	692.46
5	Total Comprehensive Income/ (Loss) for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	453.40	1,051.96	692.46
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)	1,771.48	1,771.48	1,771.48
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)			
	Basic:	2.56	5.94	3.91
	Diluted:	2.56	5.94	3.91

**Notes:**  
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Annual Financial Results are available on the website of BSE Limited at www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website at www.rdbgroup.in  
 2. The above audited results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 12th November, 2021.

For RDB RASAYANS LIMITED  
 Sd/- Sandeep Baid  
 Whole Time Director  
 DIN: 00557018

Place: Kolkata,  
 Date: 12.11.2021

**आई आर ई एल (इंडिया) लिमिटेड**  
**IREL (India) Limited**  
 (Formerly Indian Rare Earths Limited)  
 A Govt. of India Undertaking-Under Dept of Atomic Energy  
 CIN No. U15100MH1950G01008187  
 Chavara Unit, Kerala, E-mail: purchase-ch@irel.co.in  
 An ISO 9001,14001 & 45001 company

Advt. No. 1 Dt. 13.11.2021

**TENDER NOTICE**

Tender is invited for "Engagement of 2 Nos of wheel loaders on hourly chargeable basis"  
 For more details visit GeM Bid No. GEM/2021/B/1663009  
<http://bit.ly/cppirell> or <http://irel.co.in>  
 Amendment/Corrigendum shall be notified through our website only.

DGM(Comml)

**INTERTEC TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED**  
 CIN NO. L8510KA1989PLC010456  
 Registered Office: 28, Shankar Mutt Road, Bangalore-560004  
 Phone:080-26679094/26611317;email: compliance@intertec1.com, URL:www.intertec1.com  
 Extract of the Standalone and Consolidated Un-Audited Financial Results for the period ended 30/09/2021(Rs. In Lakhs except as otherwise stated)

No.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended
		30.09.2021	30.06.2021	31.03.2021	30.06.2021	30.06.2021	31.03.2021
		Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	0	0	-	0	0	-
2	Net Profit before tax	(1.50)	(5.07)	(13.447)	(1.503)	(1.495)	(17.490)
3	Net profit for the period after tax	(1.50)	(5.07)	(13.447)	(1.503)	(1.495)	(17.490)
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/Loss) for the period (after tax)	(1.50)	(5.07)	-13.447	(1.503)	(1.495)	(17.490)
5	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face value Rs.10/- pershare)	756.070	756.070	756.070	756.070	756.070	756.070
6	Earning per share of Rs.10/- each: Basic(Rs)	(0.020)	(0.067)	(0.018)	(0.020)	(0.020)	(0.023)
	Diluted (Rs)	(0.020)	(0.067)	(0.018)	(0.002)	(0.002)	(0.023)

**Notes:** 1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-audited (standalone & consolidated) financial results for the Quarter & Half year ended Sept 30th 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI LODR(2015) The full format of the Financial Results are available at the Company website:www.intertec1.com and the website of MSEI i.e. www.msei.in  
 2 These results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee & the same has been approved at Board meeting held on 12.11.2021

By Order of the Board  
 T S RAVI CHANDAR  
 (Managing Director;DIN: 01684760)

Place: Bangalore  
 Date:12.11.2021

**JD ORGOCHEM LIMITED**  
 CIN: L24100MH1973PLC016908  
 Registered Office: 301, Sumer Kendra, P. B. Marg, Worli, Mumbai - 400 018  
 Tel. No.: 91-22-4938 4200 / 4300 • Fax No.: 91-22-3042 3434  
 Website: www.jdorgochem.com • E-mail Id: investor.relations@jdorgochem.com

**Extract of Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Financial Year Ended 30<sup>th</sup> September, 2021**  
 (₹ in lakhs, except EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Half Year Ended	Quarter Ended
		30 <sup>th</sup> Sept, 2021	30 <sup>th</sup> Sept, 2021	30 <sup>th</sup> Sept, 2020
Un-audited				
1	Total Income	56.16	60.43	62.83
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	(29.44)	(59.23)	(21.60)
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	(29.44)	(59.23)	(21.60)
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	(29.44)	(59.23)	(21.60)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(29.44)	(59.23)	(21.60)
6	Equity share capital (Face Value ₹ 1/-)	132.50	132.50	132.50
7	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operation)			
	a) Basic	(0.23)	(0.45)	(0.16)
	b) Diluted	(0.23)	(0.45)	(0.16)

**Notes:**  
 1. The Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Financial Year Ended 30<sup>th</sup> September, 2021 have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on Friday, 12<sup>th</sup> November, 2021. The Financial results are prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (as amended).  
 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Financial Year Ended 30<sup>th</sup> September, 2021 filed with the BSE Limited under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Financial Year Ended 30<sup>th</sup> September, 2021 are available on the website of BSE Limited. i.e. www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website i.e www.jdorgochem.com

BY ORDER OF THE BOARD  
 FOR JD ORGOCHEM LIMITED  
 Sd/-  
 (PARAG SHARADCHANDRA KOTHARI)  
 CHAIRMAN  
 DIN: 00184852

Place: Mumbai  
 Date: 12<sup>th</sup> November, 2021

**BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LIMITED**  
 (A GOVT OF INDIA ENTERPRISE)  
 CIN : U74899DL2000G0107739  
 Corp and Registered Office: Bharat Sanchar Bhawan  
 HC Mathur Lane, Janpath, New Delhi - 110001  
 Tel No.: 011-23555395 FAX: 011-23553389 Website: www.bsnl.co.in  
 mail id: jp\_chowdhary@bsnl.co.in

**EXTRACT OF STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER / HALF YEAR ENDED 30/09/2021**  
 (₹ in lakhs)

Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Half year ended	Year ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Half year ended	Year ended
		30/09/2021	30/09/2020	30/09/2021	30/09/2020	30/09/2021	30/09/2020	30/09/2021
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1	Total Income from Operations	4,85,202	4,93,515	8,15,536	8,78,144	16,58,481	4,95,515	4,95,515
2	Net Profit (Loss) for the period before tax (including Extraordinary Items & Tax)	(1,89,785)	(2,75,923)	(4,45,789)	(4,86,824)	(7,44,112)	(1,89,785)	(2,75,923)
3	Net Profit (Loss) for the period before Tax (after exceptional items)	(1,89,785)	(2,75,923)	(4,45,789)	(4,86,824)	(7,44,112)	(1,89,785)	(2,75,923)
4	Net Profit (Loss) for the period after Tax	(1,89,785)	(2,75,923)	(4,45,789)	(4,86,824)	(7,44,112)	(1,89,785)	(2,75,923)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising net profit (loss) after tax and other comprehensive income after tax)	(1,89,985)	(2,71,908)	(4,45,880)	(4,82,373)	(7,43,301)	(1,89,985)	(2,71,908)
6	Equity Share Capital	5,80,000	5,80,000	5,80,000	5,80,000	5,80,000	5,80,000	5,80,000
7	Reserves (including Revaluation Reserve)	43,22,094	52,01,888	43,22,094	52,01,888	43,22,094	52,01,888	43,22,094
8	Other Equity	42,31,294	18,18,888	42,31,294	18,18,888	42,31,294	18,18,888	42,31,294
9	Outstanding Preference Debt	27,44,294	28,19,995	27,44,294	28,19,995	27,44,294	28,19,995	27,44,294
10	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	7,50,000	7,50,000	7,50,000	7,50,000	7,50,000	7,50,000	7,50,000
11	Other Equity	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
12	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10 each) for continuing and discontinued operations (net)							
	a) Basic:	(0.80)	(0.40)	(0.80)	(0.70)	(0.80)	(0.40)	(0.80)
	b) Diluted:	(0.80)	(0.40)	(0.80)	(0.70)	(0.80)	(0.40)	(0.80)
13	Total Service Coverage Ratio	0.00	0.07	0.12	0.07	0.10	0.00	0.07
14	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	0.00	0.70	0.34	0.40	0.40	0.00	0.70
15	Capital Redemption Reserve	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
16	Debt Equity Ratio	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
17	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA

**Notes:** 1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 32 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly financials results are available on the website of the company at www.bsnl.co.in and on the Stock Exchange websites at www.bseindia.com  
 2. The above results have been reviewed and recommended for adoption by the Audit Committee in their meeting held on 11th November 2021 and approved by the Board of Directors of the company in its 210th meeting held on 11th November 2021. The 210th board meeting commenced at 5:30 pm and concluded at 7:00 pm.  
 3. The auditors of the company have carried out Limited Review of the above financial results for the Quarter ended 30/09/2021.  
 4. The company has prepared these financials results in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules 2015 prescribed as under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.

On behalf of Board  
 Sd/-  
 Arvind Vadnekar  
 Director (HR)  
 DIN: 06597016

Sd/-  
 (P.K. Purwar)  
 Chairman and Managing Director  
 DIN: 06619060

Place : New Delhi  
 Date : 11.11.2021

**KNR CONSTRUCTIONS LIMITED**  
 CIN: L74210TG1995PLC130199  
 Regd. Office : KNR House , 3rd & 4th Floor, Plot No: 114, Phase-I, Kavuri Hills, Hyderabad - 500033. Ph: 040-40268759 / 61,62, Fax: 040-40268760;  
 website : knrcl.com; E-mail : investors@knrcl.com

**EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER 2021**  
 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE					CONSOLIDATED					
		Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Half Year Ended	Half Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Half Year Ended	Half Year Ended	Year Ended
		30-09-2021	30-06-2021	30-09-2020	30-09-2021	30-09-2020	30-09-2021	30-06-2021	30-09-2020	30-09-2021	30-09-2020	31-03-2021
		(UnAudited)	(UnAudited)	(UnAudited)	(UnAudited)	(UnAudited)	(UnAudited)	(UnAudited)	(UnAudited)	(UnAudited)	(UnAudited)	(Audited)
1	Total income from operations	75,556.57	73,997.94	60,120.07	1,49,554.51	1,08,056.90	2,70,262.93	84,200.68	80,709.10	65,587.88	1,64,909.78	1,17,840.47
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional Items#)	13,891.27	11,327.40	8,066.77	25,218.67	13,779.45	39,238.01	11,394.48	14,307.14	8,950.86	25,701.62	14,879.76
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional Items#)	13,891.27	11,327.40	8,066.77	25,218.67	13,779.45	39,238.01	11,394.48	14,307.14	8,950.86	25,701.62	14,879.76
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional Items#)	9,524.04	7,300.96	4,983.48	16,825.00	8,962.43	24,417.65	7,341.42	10,801.69	15,389.60	18,143.11	19,574.28
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	9,517.33	7,294.25	4,973.89	16,811.58	8,943.25	24,394.31	7,334.74	10,794.98	15,379.88	18,129.72	19,554.97
6	Equity Share Capital	5,624.70	5,624.70	2,812.35	5,624.70	2,812.35	5,624.70	5,624.70	5,624.70	2,812.35	5,624.70	2,812.35
7	Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-	1,81,158.45	-	-	-	-	1,90,306.67
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -											
	1. Basic: (Rs.)	3.39*	2.60*	1.77*	5.98*	3.19*	8.68	2.86*	4.00*	5.63*	6.86*	7.29*
	2. Diluted: (Rs.)	3.39*	2.60*	1.77*	5.98*	3.19*	8.68	2.86*	4.00*	5.63*	6.86*	7.29*

**NOTES:**  
 1) The above Standalone and Consolidated financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on November 12, 2021.  
 2) Figures for the previous year/period have been regrouped/re-classified to conform to the figures of the current period.  
 3) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Half Year ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Half year ended Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website namely, BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and National Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.nseindia.com), and on the Company's website: www.knrcl.com

For KNR Constructions Ltd.,  
 Sd/-  
 K. Narsimha Reddy  
 Managing Director  
 DIN: 00382412

Place : Hyderabad  
 Date : 12-11-2021

**New Delhi Television Limited**  
 CIN: L92111DL1988PLC033099  
 Regd. Off.: B 50-A, 2nd Floor, Archana Complex,  
 Greater Kailash - I, New Delhi-110048  
 Phone: (91-11) 4157 7777, 2644 6666 | Fax: 2923 1740  
 E-mail: corporate@ndtv.com | Website: www.ndtv.com

**Statement of Standalone and Consolidated unaudited financial results for the Quarter and Six Months Ended 30 September 2021**  
 (Rs. in Lakhs except per share data)

Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
	3 months ended	Year to date	Corresponding	3 months ended	Year to date	Corresponding
	(30/09/2021)	figures for current period ended (30/09/2021)	3 months ended (30/09/2020) in the previous year	(30/09/2021)	figures for current period ended (30/09/2021)	3 months ended (30/09/2020) in the previous year
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
Total income from operations (net)	5,467	10,662	4,467	9,121	17,623	9,435
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	1,018	2,408	529	1,345	3,098	2,262
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and extraordinary items)	1,018	2,408	529	1,345	3,098	2,262
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and extraordinary items)	1,018	2,408	529	1,203	2,802	1,759
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	1,046	2,433	559	1,224	2,822	1,800
Equity share capital	2,579	2,579	2,579	2,579	2,579	2,579
Other equity	-	-	-	-	-	-
<b>Earning Per Share (of Rs. 4/- each) (for continuing and discontinuing operations)</b>						
Basic:	1.58	3.73	0.82	1.87	4.35	2.73
Diluted:	1.58	3.73	0.82	1.87	4.35	2.73

**Note:** The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com), and on the Company's website, www.ndtv.com.

For New Delhi Television Limited  
 Prannoy Roy  
 Executive Co-Chairperson

Place : New Delhi  
 Date : 11 November, 2021

**NMDC Limited**  
 (A Government of India Enterprise)  
 Regd. Office: : 10-3-311/A, 'Khanij Bhavan', Castle Hills,  
 Masab Tank, Hyderabad-500 028. CIN: L13100TG1958G01001674

**ECO FRIENDLY MINER**

**Extract of Un-audited Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30<sup>th</sup> September 2021**  
 INR in Crore

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone					Consolidated				
		Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Half Year Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Half Year Ended	Year Ended		
		30/Sep/2021	30/Sep/2020	30/Sep/2021	31/Mar/2021	30/Sep/2021	30/Sep/2020	30/Sep/2021	31/Mar/2021		
		Un-audited	Un-audited	Un-audited	Audited	Un-audited	Un-audited	Un-audited	Audited		
1	Total Revenue from Operations	6,793.51	2,229.89	13,305.72	4,167.39	15,370.06	6,793.51				

